

Day Care Center "Xkids" Kurtekottenweg 9 ; 51369 Leverkusen Price list – Effective January 2012 Core opening hours 9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Admission Fee	100,00 € (is due after contract is signed and is charged at the first accrued monthly contirbution). (is not applied for Lanxess employees and siblings in faciilty)			
Child care costs	The general parental fees of the City of Leverkusen apply.			
	In addition to these parental fees, we charge a monthly tuition fee:			
	(The monthly tuition fee includes all craft materials)			
	Hours per week	Monthly tuition	Monthly tuition fee (in €)	
Nursery	35	80,00		
	45	100,00		
Kindergarten	35	80,00		
	45	100,00		
Price per additional hour (from 15	mins outside the hours booked i	in KiBiz 25/35/45h		
Nursery	Hour		7,50 Euro	
Kindergarten		Hour		
Monthly fee for food and beverag	es nursery:			
healthy breakfast, lunch, fruits incl. Beverages			55,00 € / month	
Monthly fee for food and beverag	es kindergarten:			
healthy breakfast, lunch, fruits incl. Beverages			65,00 € / month	

30,00 € / month

Care product flat rate: diapers, lotions, wet wipes